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WORLD U20
CHAMPIONSHIP
SPAIN

Division Il - Group B

ICE HOCKEY

IIHF World U20 Championship DIV Il Group B, MEN

Game No. Home
1 CRO

2 NED
3 CHN
NED
MEX
GBR
NED
GBR

© 00 N o 0 »

CRO
10 CHN
11 MEX
12 ESP
13 CRO
14 GBR
15 ESP

Guest
GBR

MEX
ESP

CRO
CHN
ESP

CHN
MEX
ESP

GBR
CRO
NED
CHN
NED
MEX

Best Players
CRO:

NED:
CHN:
NED:
MEX:
GBR:
NED:
GBR:
CRO:
CHN:
MEX:

ESP:

CRO:
GBR:

ESP:

20.
10.
22.
4.
19.
15.
16.
23
16.
2.
10.
1.
24.
7.
4.

BEST PLAYERS PER GAME

As of 15.01.2009

FILIPEC Tihomir
BRUIJSTEN Mitch
CHEN Ling

STAATS Reinier
EHLERS Pablo
LACHOWICZ Robert
van UDEN Bram
FARMER Robert
CUNKO Mario

LI Jian

CANSECO Jose Antonio
ALCAINE Ander
SILOVIC Borna
GARSIDE Mark
BETRAN Roberto

Best Players
GBR:

MEX:

ESP:

CRO:
CHN:

ESP:

CHN:
MEX:

ESP:

GBR:
CRO:
NED:
CHN:
NED:
MEX:

11.
20.
12.
10.
15.

8.

8.
16.
14.
22.
12.
22.

6.

4.
12.

WATT Ryan
CANTON Diego
PEDRAZ Alejandro
KANAET Dominik
ZHANG Hao
VAZQUEZ Oscar
LIU Wei

ANAYA Eduardo
VEA Alex
HENRY Joe
BOZIC Hrvoje
HOUKES Levi

LI Zhengyu
STAATS Reinier
GOMEZ Carlos

IHM198000_85K 5.0

Report Created 15.01.2009 22:27

Page 1



